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Specification

Installation

Lock Dimension: 

54.5Lx41Wx28H(mm) (YE-302A)

52.5Lx27Wx28H(mm) (YE-302B)

Bolt Dimension: 

10Lx10Wx10H(mm) (YE-302A)

10Lx 8W(mm) (YE-302B)

Voltage: 12VDC

Current: 0.6A

Temp.:-40 ~+50

Suitable For: Cabinet, Drawer, Mini Door

Weight:

0.18 kg (YE-302A)

0.14 kg (YE-302B)

Installation

Top Installation

Flank Installation

5
4

.0

3
0

.0

10.0

31.8

41.0

Wire
Bolt

Wire

Bolt

Electric Cabinet Lock
Model:YE-302A/B
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